KIF
R.K.K.
H.K.K.

NK

Vest 91
OK
Trekanten
Fidelitas
Madsby
Haderslev

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Nr. 3 HKK

Slutstillingen i 1. Division Herrer

NR 1 KIF

K VvV UT Score

18 16 0 2 64926-64237
18 13 0 5 64116-63937
18 11 1 6 63690-63519
18 11 0 7 64100-63838
18 11 0 7 64205-63937
18 7 0 11 64073-64224
18 6 0 12 63856-64113
18 5 1 12 63744-64206
18 5 0 13 64339-64626
18 4 0 14 63322-63734

NR 2 RKK

Pt
32
26
23
22
22
14
12
11
10
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Alle Ni
Skjold

OK
Hammelev
SK 79
FKC 69
NK

FUT
Hadsten
Alle 9

Slutstillingen i 2. Division Herrer Vest

K
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

\%
13
12
12
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Score
63265-62782
63524-63158
63553-63723
64681-64123
63608-63540
63596-63510
63170-62927
64064-64318
63580-64007
62835-63788

Pt
26
24
24
20
20
18
18
14
12
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R.K.K. 2.
V.S.K.
Stadio 1
Garlev
H.K.K.
MK 93
Hellas
Haslev
Nord-Vest
?.K.B.

Slutstillingen i 2. Division Herrer @st

K
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

\%
13
12
12
12
11
10

6
6
6
2

ecNeoNoloNeolNoNeoNoNeNe N

Score
63280-62778
63507-63070
63113-62780
63067-62915
63233-62834
63285-63038
62725-62928
62177-62489
63294-63285
61502-63066

Pt
26
24
24
24
22
20
12
12
12



